G24
l4l2
D
d
1
 h
6
0,01 A
A
l1
d
A
A
G 6,3
nmax 8.000
SK40 SK50
d
A
l1
D d
1
(M
K
)
0,01 A
A
A V
G 6,3
nmax 8.000
SK40 SK50
t l
1
b
j
j
#R01# #R02#
Type,
description
d1 dA D l1 l2 l4
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
69871-A40-MA40-60 40 40 89 90 30 60 E01
69871-A50-MA40-70 40 50 89 100 30 70 E01
69871-A50-MA60-70 60 50 129 110 40 70 E02
E01 8395029500 8395013800 8395014000
E02 8395029800 333940 / 8395016000
Type,
description
d1 l1 dA D
Morse taper [MK] [mm] [mm] [mm]
69871-A40-MK1D-50-V 1 50 40 25
69871-A40-MK2D-50-V 2 50 40 32
69871-A40-MK3D-70-V 3 70 40 40
69871-A40-MK4D-95-V 4 95 40 48
69871-A50-MK1D-50-V 1 50 50 25
69871-A50-MK2D-60-V 2 60 50 32
69871-A50-MK3D-65-V 3 65 50 40
69871-A50-MK4D-95-V 4 95 50 48
69871-A50-MK5D-105-V 5 105 50 63
Shell mill adapters for MT shanks / Morse taper adapters with tang
DIN 69871
S
p
in
d
le
 n
o
s
e
 t
o
o
ls
 /
 R
o
ta
ti
n
g
для размещения заказа - info@ceratizit.su